Residents’ Service Route No. :

KR44

Destinations : Dynasty Heights — Festival Walk

Routeing

Dynasty Heights — Festival Walk : via Yin Ping Road, Nam Cheong Street, Cornwall
Street, Tat Chee Avenue and loading / unloading area of Festival Walk.

Festival Walk — Dynasty Heights : via loading / unloading area of Festival Walk, Tat
Chee Avenue, Cornwall Street, Nam Cheong Street and Yin Ping Road.

Stopping Places
On Journey 1.

to Festival Block 1, Sky Lodge to Dynasty
Walk : 2. car park inside the area Heights : 2.
of Dynasty Villa
3. loading / unloading 3.

Yin Ping Road outside

area of Festival Walk

Departure Time

From Dynasty Heights

On Journey 1.

loading / unloading area
of Festival Walk

car park inside the area
of Dynasty Villa

Yin Ping Road outside
Block 1, Sky Lodge

Headway
(minutes)

Mondays to Saturdays (except Sundays and Public Holidays)

6:30 a.m.
7:10 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
12:30 noon
2:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

7:10 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Sundays and Public Holidays

8:00 a.m.
12:30 noon.
2:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

20
10
12/13
15
20 - 30
15
20
30

20
15
30
15
30



Faretable Registered by Licensee : $5 per single journey

Name of the Operator: Kwoon Chung Motors Company Limited

Contact Number: 2578 1178




