Residents' Service Route No.: KR44

<u>**Destinations**</u>: Dynasty Heights – Festival Walk

Routeing

Dynasty Heights – Festival Walk: via Yin Ping Road, Nam Cheong Street, Cornwall Street, Tat Chee Avenue and loading / unloading area of Festival Walk.

Festival Walk – Dynasty Heights: via loading / unloading area of Festival Walk, Tat Chee Avenue, Cornwall Street, Nam Cheong Street and Yin Ping Road.

Stopping Places

On Journey
to Festival
Walk:

- 1. Yin Ping Road outside Block 1, Sky Lodge
- 2. car park inside the area of Dynasty Villa
- 3. loading / unloading area of Festival Walk

On Journey 1. to Dynasty Heights: 2.

- 1. loading / unloading area of Festival Walk
- 2. car park inside the area of Dynasty Villa
- 3. Yin Ping Road outside Block 1, Sky Lodge

Departure Time

From D	<u>Headway</u> (minutes)			
Mondays to Saturdays (except Sundays and Public Holidays)				
6:30 a.m.	-	7:10 a.m.	20	
7:10 a.m.	-	7:30 a.m.	10	
7:30 a.m.	-	8:45 a.m.	12/13	
8:45 a.m.	-	12:45 p.m.	15	
12:45 p.m.	-	3:00 p.m.	20 - 30	
3:00 p.m.	-	8:00 p.m.	15	
8:00 p.m.	-	10:00 p.m.	20	
10:00 p.m.	-	11:00 p.m.	30	
Sundays and Public Holidays				
7:00 a.m.	-	8:00 a.m.	20	
8:00 a.m.	-	12:30 noon.	15	
12:30 noon	-	2:30 p.m.	30	
2:30 p.m.	-	9:30 p.m.	15	
9:30 p.m.	-	11:00 p.m.	30	

Faretable Registered by Licensee: \$5 per single journey

Name of the Operator: Kwoon Chung Motors Company Limited

Contact Number: 2578 1178